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 58 ( .).    - , 2014

TABLE      58 (cont'd).   LIFE TABLE - MALES, 2014

H  A . A . E   

 

  . 

 

 

 

Age Death rate Probability of 

dying

No. of survivors No. of deaths Person years lived Survival rate Aggregate years

to be lived

Life expectancy

x nMx nQx                  lx             ndx             nLx nPx             Tx               ex

0 0,00171 0,00171 100000 171 99846 0,99829 8073550 80,7

1 0,00005 0,00020 99829 20 399270 0,99980 7973703 79,9

5 0,00004 0,00021 99810 21 498995 0,99979 7574433 75,9

10 0,00004 0,00022 99788 22 498888 0,99978 7075438 70,9

15 0,00043 0,00213 99767 212 498304 0,99787 6576550 65,9

20 0,00020 0,00101 99555 101 497521 0,99899 6078246 61,1

25 0,00019 0,00097 99454 96 497027 0,99903 5580725 56,1

30 0,00035 0,00176 99357 175 496350 0,99824 5083698 51,2

35 0,00078 0,00387 99183 384 494954 0,99613 4587348 46,3

40 0,00121 0,00604 98799 597 492502 0,99396 4092394 41,4

45 0,00158 0,00785 98202 771 489081 0,99215 3599892 36,7

50 0,00254 0,01263 97431 1231 484077 0,98737 3110810 31,9

55 0,00501 0,02474 96200 2380 475051 0,97526 2626734 27,3

60 0,00739 0,03628 93820 3404 460593 0,96372 2151683 22,9

65 0,01459 0,07039 90417 6364 436174 0,92961 1691090 18,7

70 0,02052 0,09761 84053 8205 399751 0,90239 1254917 14,9

75 0,04062 0,18439 75848 13985 344276 0,81561 855165 11,3

80 0,07121 0,30223 61863 18696 262572 0,69777 510889 8,3

85+ 0,17384 1,00000 43166 43166 248317 248317 5,8
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TABLE      58.  LIFE TABLE - FEMALES, 2014

H  A . A . E   

 

  . 

 

 

 

Age Death rate Probability of 

dying

No. of survivors No. of deaths Person years lived Survival rate Aggregate years

to be lived

Life expectancy

x nMx nQx                  lx             ndx             nLx nPx             Tx               ex

0 0,00110 0,00110 100000 110 99901 0,99890 8453764 84,5

1 0,00005 0,00021 99890 21 399511 0,99979 8353862 83,6

5 0,00013 0,00067 99870 67 499179 0,99933 7954351 79,6

10 0,00000 0,00000 99802 0 499011 1,00000 7455172 74,7

15 0,00011 0,00056 99802 56 498871 0,99944 6956161 69,7

20 0,00015 0,00076 99746 76 498542 0,99924 6457290 64,7

25 0,00011 0,00055 99671 55 498216 0,99945 5958748 59,8

30 0,00027 0,00135 99616 135 497743 0,99865 5460532 54,8

35 0,00021 0,00105 99481 105 497144 0,99895 4962789 49,9

40 0,00065 0,00324 99377 322 496078 0,99676 4465645 44,9

45 0,00087 0,00432 99055 428 494205 0,99568 3969567 40,1

50 0,00125 0,00624 98627 616 491596 0,99376 3475362 35,2

55 0,00305 0,01514 98011 1484 486347 0,98486 2983766 30,4

60 0,00323 0,01602 96527 1546 478771 0,98398 2497419 25,9

65 0,00713 0,03504 94981 3328 466585 0,96496 2018648 21,3

70 0,01003 0,04894 91653 4485 447051 0,95106 1552063 16,9

75 0,02473 0,11647 87168 10152 410457 0,88353 1105012 12,7

80 0,06367 0,27463 77015 21151 332200 0,72537 694555 9,0

85+ 0,15417 1,00000 55865 55865 362354 362354 6,5
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